
$ 515,000.00

12556 ASTOR PL FORT
MYERS FL 33913
https://www.imhome.com

SINGLE FAMILY HOME Amazing Price. This is a
custom built Executive WCI single family one level
home with 3 BR, 2BA, FAMILY room, 2 car garage,
extended paved driveway on a HUGE LOT, Lake
View with enclosed lanai in one of the most sought-
after neighborhoods in Gateway. Modern spacious
kitchen…

12556 Astor PL FORT MYERS FL
33913

3 beds

2 baths

SingleFamilyResidence

Residential

Active

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/singlefamilyresidence/
https://www.imhome.com/es_category/residential/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/
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BASIC FACTS

Development Name: GATEWAY MLS #: 224030969

Date added: 04/19/24 Post Updated: 2024-05-09 07:31:09

Type: SingleFamilyResidence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 Bathrooms: 2

BathroomsFull: 2 Floors: 1

Area: 2064 sq ft LotSizeAcres: 0.245

Year built: 2006

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/singlefamilyresidence/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/

